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Principal’s Message

https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/HRPconsult2020-12
https://www.ddsb.ca/en/whats-happening/human-rights-policy-consultations.aspx


Please join us as we collect 
non-perishable food items which 
will be available to students and families 
in need within the DDSB community.

We will have a large box outside of the 
office.  Please send in your donation with 
students or leave your donation in the 
vestibule.  It will be collected by Ms. 
Rodriguez and delivered the week of 
December 14th.









2020-2021 Fairman Spirit Days & Character Education Assemblies

Wed Sep 30…...Orange Shirt Day
Fri Oct 2………..Terry Fox Day/Red & White
Fri Oct 23 ……..Sports Jersey Day
Fri Oct 30 ……..Dress Up Day/Black & Orange
Wed Nov 4 ……Character Education Assembly
Wed Nov 11…...Remembrance Day/Red  & White
Fri Nov 27……...Hoodie Day
Wed Dec 2…….Character Education Assembly
Mon Dec 14…...Holiday Sweater Day
Tues Dec 15…...Pyjama Day
Wed Dec 16…...Holiday Hat Day
Thurs Dec 17…..Holiday Accessories Day
Fri Dec 18……...Red/Green Day

Fri Jan 29…..…….Pyjama Day
Wed Feb 3….…....Character Education Assembly
Wed Feb 24………Pink Shirt Day & Assembly
Fri Feb 26……..….Hat Day
Thurs Mar 11……..Crazy Hair Day
Fri Mar 26………...Fairman Day
Wed Apr 7………..Character Education Assembly
Thurs Apr 22……..Earth Day/Green & Blue
Fri April 30……….Toronto Blue Jays Day/Blue & White
Wed May 5…….…Character Education ASsembly
Fri May 28…….….Decades Day (50s, 60s, 70s, etc)
Wed June 2………Character Education Assembly
Fri June 25…….….Hawaiian Day



Mabel Labels are back! If you are 
interested in ordering labels please 
click on the link below. 
https://mabelslabels.ca/en_CA/fund
raising/support/

With every order E.A. Fairman P.S. 
will receive 20% back on all sales.  

https://mabelslabels.ca/en_CA/fundraising/support/
https://mabelslabels.ca/en_CA/fundraising/support/


Common COVID-19 Symptoms

• New or worsening cough

• Shortness of breath/difficulty breathing

• Fever over 37.8 deg C

• Sore throat

• Difficulty Swallowing

• Changes to sense of taste or smell

• Nausea/vomiting, diarrhea, abdominal pain

• Runny nose, or nasal congestion (not caused by seasonal allergies)



Follow Us...
EA Fairman PS is now on 

Instagram. Follow us to see 
pictures and receive information 

on what is happening at the 
school 

@eafairmanps


